07/01/2019

CHESTERFIELD COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION
MONTHLY ACTIVITY SUMMARY

L — (0] N1 N R I (O [ Y- e — *

Permit Fees Estimated

Applic Collected Cost
Amusement Device Permit 1 $146.25 $0.00
Commercial Backflow Preventer Permit 7 $468.00 $3,400.00
Commercial Boiler Permit 0 $0.00 $0.00
Commercial Building Permit 82 $201,113.60 $29,747,853.27
Commercial Electrical Permit 98 $38,242.60 $4,773,842.00
Commercial Fire Permit 48 $6,902.80 $657,116.50
Commercial Gas Piping Permit 24 $3,081.00 $101,843.80
Commercial Mechanical Permit 43 $16,992.60 $1,932,436.97
Commercial Plumbing Permit 32 $24,247.20 $3,219,241.04
Demolition Permit 1 $57.00 $9,500.00
Residential Backflow Preventer Permit 92 $5,244.00 $38,700.00
Residential Boiler Permit 0 $0.00 $0.00
Residential Building Permit 390 $131,350.00 $29,700,931.08
Residential Electrical Permit 306 $37,221.00 $1,503,513.96
Residential Fire Permit 0 $0.00 $0.00
Residential Gas Piping Permit 224 $20,976.00 $352,183.97
Residential Mechanical Permit 204 $19,380.00 $1,505,479.80
Residential Plumbing Permit 183 $33,117.00 $801,304.00
Sign Permit 21 $1,239.62 $170,425.00
Administrative Fees $35,778.50
Totals 1756 $575,557.17 $74,517,771.39

Number of Residential Units Issued
*—- MONTH - TO - DATE -+ *—- YEAR - TO - DATE ---*
2018 2019 2018 2019

Townhomes 21 25 116 206
Apartment Units 16 307 30 499
Single Family Dwellings 167 136 797 792
Total Residential Units 204 468 943 1,497

*--- MONTH - TO - DATE ---*

Residential Erosion Control
Residential Code
Commercial Code

Total

Number of Inspections

2018 2019 2018
1,882 1,857 1,882
5,653 5,436 5,653
1,948 2,300 1,948

9,483 9,593 9,483

*.-- YEAR - TO - DATE ---*

2019

11,385
32,582
13,128

57,095

June 2019

Permits
Issued

1

7

3
85
97
50
23
43
31
5
92
0
361
293

229
222
197

17

1756

Residential
Commercial

Total

Residential
Commercial
Total

504
541
315
152
286
251

19
521

2058
1857

1382
1188
1151

132

10400

Fees

Collected
$312.50
$1,579.00
$3,245.60
$1,292,213.20
$174,877.60
$41,304.60
$35,829.20
$169,091.89
$149,350.60
$1,393.00
$29,701.86
$456.00
$716,145.00
$225,663.00
$57.00
$129,162.00
$117,591.00
$204,516.86
$7,438.62
$181,411.36

$3,481,339.89

YEAR - TO -

D *
Estimated Permits
Cost Issued

$0.00 4
$12,950.00 26
$524,785.00 8
$209,635,459.91 513
$18,840,030.13 541
$5,022,794.52 298
$1,146,795.80 152
$22,975,459.19 286
$15,845,673.04 247
$564,923.00 20
$209,075.00 521
$62,778.31 8
$163,513,194.43 1977
$9,693,793.81 1839
$10,250.00 1
$1,758,170.74 1389
$8,822,249.07 1204
$5,053,395.73 1163
$750,715.13 128

$464,442,492.81 10325

Number of Certificates of Occupancy Issued
*.-- MONTH - TO - DATE ---*

2018
131

22

153

201
167
42

209

2019
146

27
173

*--- YEAR - TO - DATE --

2018
629

123
752

2019

799
170

969

Number of Engineer Report Reviews
*.-- MONTH - TO - DATE ---*

8

2019

141
54
195

*--- YEAR - TO - DATE ---*

2018
2,650
708
3,358

2019
922
283
1205

Page 1 of1



