CHESTERFIELD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION MONTHLY ACTIVITY SUMMARY June 2019

		*	MONTH - TO - DA	ATE*		**			
		Permit	Fees	Estimated	Permits	Permit	Fees	Estimated	Permits
		Applic	Collected	Cost	Issued	Applic	Collected	Cost	Issued
Amusement Device Permit		1	\$146.25	\$0.00	1	4	\$312.50	\$0.0	00 4
Commercial Backflow Preventer Permit		7	\$468.00	\$3,400.00	7	25	\$1,579.00	\$12,950.0	00 26
Commercial Boiler Permit		0	\$0.00	\$0.00	3	5	\$3,245.60	\$524,785.0	8 00
Commercial Building Permit		82	\$201,113.60	\$29,747,853.27	85	504	\$1,292,213.20	\$209,635,459.9	91 513
Commercial Electrical Permit		98	\$38,242.60	\$4,773,842.00	97	541	\$174,877.60	\$18,840,030.1	3 541
Commercial Fire Permit		48	\$6,902.80	\$657,116.50	50	315	\$41,304.60	\$5,022,794.5	52 298
Commercial Gas Piping Permit		24	\$3,081.00	\$101,843.80	23	152	\$35,829.20	\$1,146,795.8	30 152
Commercial Mechanical Permit		43	\$16,992.60	\$1,932,436.97	43	286	\$169,091.89	\$22,975,459.1	9 286
Commercial Plumbing Permit		32	\$24,247.20	\$3,219,241.04	31	251	\$149,350.60	\$15,845,673.0	
Demolition Permit		1	\$57.00	\$9,500.00	5	19	\$1,393.00	\$564,923.0	00 20
Residential Backflow Preventer Permit		92	\$5,244.00	\$38,700.00	92	521	\$29,701.86	\$209,075.0	
Residential Boiler Permit		0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	8	\$456.00	\$62,778.3	
Residential Building Permit		390	\$131,350.00	\$29,700,931.08	361	2058	\$716,145.00	\$163,513,194.4	
Residential Electrical Permit		306	\$37,221.00	\$1,503,513.96	293	1857	\$225,663.00	\$9,693,793.8	
Residential Fire Permit		0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	1	\$57.00	\$10,250.0	
Residential Gas Piping Permit		224	\$20,976.00	\$352,183.97	229	1382	\$129,162.00	\$1,758,170.7	
Residential Mechanical Permit		204	\$19,380.00	\$1,505,479.80	222	1188	\$117,591.00	\$8,822,249.0	
Residential Plumbing Permit		183	\$33,117.00	\$801,304.00	197	1151	\$204,516.86	\$5,053,395.7	
Sign Permit		21	\$1,239.62	\$170,425.00	17	132	\$7,438.62	\$750,715.1	
		21	, ,	Ψ170,423.00	17	132	. ,	ψ130,113.1	3 120
Administrative Fees			\$35,778.50				\$181,411.36		
Totals		• •		\$74,517,771.39	1756	10400	10400 \$3,481,339.89 \$464,		10325
	of Residential					Number of Certificates of Occupancy Issu			
•	MONTH` 2018	· TO - DATE [;] 2019	* * YEAR 2018	- TO - DATE* 2019		* MONTH - TO -		* YEAR - TO - DATE	
Townhomes	2016	2019 25	116	2013	Residential	2018 131	2019 146	2018 20 ° 629 799	
Apartment Units	16	307	30	499	Commercial	22	27	123 170	0
Single Family Dwellings	167	136	797	792	Total	153	173	752 969	9
Total Residential Units	204	468	943	1,497	. O.u.				
			of Inspections						
•	* MONTH - TO - DATE*					Number of Engineer Report Reviews * MONTH - TO - DATE* * YEAR - TO - DATE*			
Residential Erosion Control			1,882	11,385		2018	2019	YEAR - 10 - DATE 2018 201	
Residential Code	5,653	1,857 5,436	5,653	32,582	Residential	167	141	2,650 922	2
Commercial Code	1,948	2,300	1,948	13,128	Commercial	42	54	708 283	3
	.,	2.000	.,						